
ELVIS
Design: Alberto Danese



DIMENSIONS

120x40/80x75h
120x40x75h
160x45/90x75h
160x45x75h

DESCRIPTION

Table/consolle with stainless steel anti-marks base and stainless steel column. Top in clear glass or polished white or black laminated.

FINISHES: base

metal

inox

FINISHES: top

wood

polished white laminated polished black laminated

glass

clear


